Pacific Gas and Electric Company Direct Access Reopening Phase III Rulemaking 07-05-025

Hearing	Transcript	Transcript	Line		
Date	Vol.	Page	No(s).	Correction	Witness
3/29/11	2	279	10	Add "been" after "I've"	Rick Martyn
3/29/11	2	279	11	Add "the witness" after "as"	Rick Martyn
3/29/11	2	286	24	Change "aren't" to "are"	John Pappas
3/29/11	2	288	27	Change "25" to "20"	John Pappas
3/29/11	2	368	2	Add "do" after "to"	John Pappas
3/29/11	2	313	4	Change "a" to "an"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	313	15	Add "it" after "mind"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	321	28	Delete "it's"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	326	21	Add "amount" after "dollar"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	347	26	Change "WSPPEEI" to "WSPP-EEI"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	7	Add "s" after "ID"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	9	Add "and" after "related,"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	12	Change "." to ","	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	18	Add ", and" after "based"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	22	Change "identify" to "identified"	Donna Barry
3/29/11	2	358	23	Change "in terms of" to "based on"	Donna Barry

1

R.07-05-025 Transcript Corrections 041311.xls